
Nursery Members Name Email Website

Arbutus Grove Nursery Ltd. Sean Webb swebb@arbutusgrove.com www.arbutusgrove.com/

Canfor - J.D. Little Forest Centre Abby Abiodun abby.abiodun@canfor.com https://www.canfor.com/

Coast to Coast Reforestation Inc. Scott Formaniuk scott@c2trees.com www.c2ctrees.com/index.php

Industrial Forestry Service Kelly Byfield kbyfield@industrialforestry.ca www.industrialforestry.ca/

K&C Silviculture Ltd. Henry Yang henry@silviculture.com www.silviculture.com/

Landing Nursery Ltd. Josh Enns office@landingnurseryltd.ca www.landingnurseryltd.ca

Mt Ida Nursery Ltd. Brett Barnard brett.barnard@mtida.ca www.mtida.ca

Mountain View Growers Inc. Ron Boerboom mviewgrowers@telus.net www.mountainviewgrowers.ca

NATS Nursery Ltd. Ron Jacobson ron@natsnursery.com www.natsnursery.com/

PRT Armstrong Nursery Josephine Russell josephine.russell@prt.com www.prt.com/

PRT Campbell River Nursery Alisdair MacLeod alisdair.macleod@prt.com www.prt.com/

PRT Coldstream Nursery Mike Belicic mike.belicic@prt.com www.prt.com/

PRT Fairview Nursery Jefferey Hoyem jeff.hoyem@prt.com www.prt.com/

PRT Harrop Nursery Melanie Buerge melanie.buerge@prt.com www.prt.com/

PRT Hybrid Nursery Nigel Taggart nigel.taggart@prt.com www.prt.com/

PRT Quesnel Nursey Bonnie Watkiss bonnie.watkiss@prt.com www.prt.com/

PRT Red Rock Nursery John Gray john.gray@prt.com www.prt.com/

PRT Skimikin Nursery Jesse Lemieux jesse.lemieux@prt.com www.prt.com/

PRT Summerland Nursery Robert Culver robert.culver@prt.com www.prt.com/

PRT Summit Nursery Lucia Mrtka lucia.mrtka@prt.com www.prt.com/

PRT Vernon Nursery Elizabeth Engelbertink elizabet.engelbertink@prt.com www.prt.com/

Purple Springs Reforestation Inc. Robert Reed r2seedlingservices@gmail.com www.psreforestation.com/

Roserim Nursery Ltd. Meg Marshall roserimnursery@gmail.com www.roserim.ca/

Sorrento Nurseries Ltd. Harry Hamilton harry@sorrentonursery.com

Sylvan Vale Nursery Ltd. Siriol Paquet info@svnltd.com www.svnltd.com

Tolko Industries Ltd. Eagle Rock Nursery Norm Livingston norm.livingstone@tolko.com www.tolko.com/divisions/canada/eagle-rock/

Western Forest Products Inc. Christina Lavoie clavoie@westernforest.com www.westernforest.com/

Woodmere Nursery Ltd. Darren MacDonald manager@woodmere.ca www.woodmere.ca

Supporting/Supplier Members Name Email Website

Airfoam Industries Ltd. John Hutchinson john.h@aquapak.com www.airfoam.com

Argus Controls Eric Schmidt eschmidt@arguscontrols.com www.arguscontrols.com

Beaver Plastics Paul O'Neill paul.oneill@beaverplastics.com www.bpgrower.com

Canadian Tree Nursery Association Rob Keen rkeen@ctna-acpf.ca www.ctna-acpf.ca

CropHealth Advising & Research Mario Lanthier office@crophealth.com www.crophealth.com

FLNRORD - Tree Seed Centre Dave Kolotelo dave.kolotelo@gov.bc.ca www2.gov.bc.ca/gov/content/industry/forestry/managing- our-

forest-resources/tree-seed/tree-seed-centre 

Harnois Industries Inc. Barry McIntosh b.mcintosh@harnois.com www.harnois.com/en/

Nutrien Ag Solutions (Evergro Division) France Soulieres france.soulieres@nutrien.com www.nutrienagsolutions.ca

Premier Tech Horticulture Stephan Helsoot hels2@premiertech.com www.pthorticulture.com/en-ca

Select Seed Co. Ltd. Brian Barber brian.barber@selectseed.ca www.selectseed.ca

Steele Greenhouse Components Inc. Brian Steele steele@axionet.com www.shop.steelgc.com

Target Products Ltd. Don Larsen dlarsen@targetproducts.com www.targetproducts.com

Terralink Horticulture Gary Hunt gary.hunt@tlhort.com www.tlhort.com

Vernon Seed Orchard Company Dan Gaudet dan@vsoc.ca www.vsoc.ca

Individual Members Name Email Website

Arbutus Grove Nursery Ltd. Hans Stoffelsma hansstoffelsma@gmail.com www.arbutusgrove.com/

Arbutus Grove Nursery Ltd. Nathaniel Stoffelsma nstoffelsma@gmail.com www.arbutusgrove.com/

Phytofor Consulting David Trotter dtrotter@telus.net

PRT Fairview Nursery Lee Ann Hoyem leeann.hoyem@prt.com www.prt.com/

PRT Growing Services Craig Ogilvie craig.ogilvie@prt.com www.prt.com/

PRT Growing Services Patrick Graveley patrick.graveley@prt.com www.prt.com/

PRT Growing Services Jordan Hayes jordan.hayes@prt.com www.prt.com/

Owen Davies odavies001@gmail.com
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